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New Canaan to Carlow Settlement.— Continued.

Gaspereau River
do

N. Branch Salmon Creek
N. of N. Branch do.
South Forks

Long Creek, (Salmon Riv.)
Trout Brook, do

do do
Salmon River

do

do

do

North of Coal Creek
do

South of Coal Creek

Coal Creek

do
N. & S. Br. Newcastle River
S. Br. Newcastle River

do
Newcastle River

Head of Pleasant Brook
Pleasant Brook

do

do

do
S. of Cumberland Creek
Young’s Cove Creek
Magquapit River

do
Grand Lake
East Brook (8.)
Little River

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

de

do

do’

do

de
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76
77
78
79
80
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a7
886
912
931
932
953
965
995
1063
1064
1093
1117
508
1157
231
605
742
743
868
860
232
729
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
248
272
674
707
744
974
1057
741
968
824
266
267
274
275
511
774
889
916
998
1090
580
1095
509
510
538
653
836
226
780
1023
1084
1103
1092
229
539
24
933
218
225
261
276
277
278
279
565
568
576
849
915
958
1015
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[Richard Yeamans
‘John Ferris
James Connor

do

do

do
John Ferris
Ebenczer Briggs
John Ferris
James Connor
George Sunell
James Lloyd
R. Yeamans
Wm. E. Perley
George W. Hoben

do
Sam. Ferguson
James Ferguson
William Grieves
Robert Dunn, Jr.
George W. Hoben

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Gideon D. Bailey
Francis Fulton
Rob. Hutchison
James Ferguson

do
R(')b. Hutchison
Isaac M‘Grigor
John Ferris
R. Lackey, Jr.
Hugh Lackey, Jr.
T. Branscombe

Jdo

Sam. Ferguson

do
Wm. Hughson
Alfred Denton
Robert Lackey
A. Branscombe, jr
R. Lackey, Jr.
James Miller
Gideon D. Bailey

do
Rich. Yeamans

do
Wm. Fulton
Gideon D. Bailey
Daniel Briggs

do
George W. Hoben
John Ferris
George W. Hoben
William Barton
William Reid
Amasa Coy
Wm. Fulton
Walter S. Butler
Isaac 8. Taylor
Thomas Bridges
Elijah Estabrooks
Nathan P. Day
Sam. Ferguson

do

do
James Ferguson
Sam. Ferguson
Thos. E. Verner
N. P. Day
Sam. Ferguson
Moses Coburn
Joseph Myshrall
John M‘Manamin

New Canaan to Carlow Settlement.— Continued.

Little River

do

do
Burpee’s Brook, (8.)

do

do

do

do

do
Bear Brook (S.)

do

do

do

do

do
Fork Brook, Little R. .
S. W. of Little River
Rear of Carlow
Queen’s Lake
W. of Queen’s Lake
Nerepis Road

do

do
E. of Nerepis Road
W. of Nerepis Road
E. of Nerepis Road

do
Nerepis,

do
Douglas Valley
Otnabog

do

do

do
Swan Creek

do

do

do

do

do

do
Greenfield
Farnham
Shin Creek

do

do

do

do

do

do
S. of Shin Creek
Scoullar Brook
South Branch Lake
South Oromocto Lake
S. Branch Oromocto R.

do

West of S. Br. Oromocto
Mersereau Brook
Brizley Creek
Rockwell
do
Oromocto
do
do
Lyon Stream
do
Yoho
do
do
do
Big Oromocto Lake
do
N. W. Oromocto
do
do
do
de
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1046
1047
1098
262
282
383
820
850
1072
665
730
908
972
1013
1032
566
951
913
286
1145
520
600
601
1062
997
801
876
287
961
288
230
250
264
656
251
265
268
454
505
506
657
219
220
221
252
253
651
661
1025
1111
999
990
521
1001
222
290
678
911
960
255
263
180
223
548
254
712
920
283
604
523
608
714
1065
280
1089
260
281
284
285
289
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Ebenezer Burpee
John Collins
Sam Ferguson
Nathan P. Day
Sam. Randall
Charles B. Barker
John D. Scott
Thos. E. Verner
Isaac S. Taylor
James Logan
Ezekiel Savage
T. Estabrooks
John Goddard
Ezekiel Savage
do
Sam. Ferguson
Charles Burpee
G. L. Hatheway
Francis Woods
George Godfrey
John Dewitt
John H. Kelly
George Morrow
William Quinn
John Nelson
Jos. B. Perkins
James Quinn
Francis Woods
do
do
Amasa Coy
James Corbett
John Gray
'William Nelson
James Corbett
Daniel Currier
W. T. Estabrooks
Samuel Weston
George H. Hart
do
Amasa Coy
George Morrow
do
do
Thos. Alexander
do
John Heyt
Charles Dewitt
Thomas Dewitt
George H. Hart
John H. Dewitt
Lawrence Muzrall
John Dewitt
do
George Morrow
Wm. E. Perley
do
George H. Hart
Wm. E. Perley
John T. Bailey
Robert Corbett
George Morrow
do
James Perry
Thos. Alexander
Jer. Tracey, Jr.
Wmn. E. Perley
Jer. Tracey, Jr.
do
Adam Noble
George Morrow
William Hunter
George Tracey
do
Solomon Moore
Rebecca Kelly
Joseph Tracey
Jer. Tracey, Jr.
do

Wm. E. Perley




